S2438 Series Microwave Power Meter
Datasheet
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: +886. 909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2
The document applies to following models:
 S2438PA (750GHz, 1CH, CW/peak power measurement)

 1x U Disk (for documents)
 1x Connection Cable (1.5m)
Ordering Information:
Main machine:
 S2438PA Power Meter
 S2438PB Power Meter
 S2438CA Power Meter
 S2438CB Power Meter
Hardware Options:
 S2438-001: S71710A Continuous Wave Power Sensor (9kHz - 12GHz)
 S2438-002: S71710D Continuous Wave Power Sensor (10MHz - 18GHz)
 S2438-003: S71710E Continuous Wave Power Sensor (50MHz - 26.5GHz)
 S2438-004: S71710F Continuous Wave Power Sensor (50MHz - 40GHz)
 S2438-005: S71710LB Continuous Wave Power Sensor (50MHz - 67GHz)
 S2438-006: S81702D Peak/CW Power Sensor (50MHz - 18GHz)
 S2438-007: S81702E Peak/CW Power Sensor (500MHz - 26.5GHz)
 S2438-008: S81702F Peak/CW Power Sensor (500MHz - 40GHz)
 S2438-009: S81702L Peak/CW Power Sensor (500MHz - 67GHz)
Tel: +886. 909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
3
 S2438-010: S81703D Peak/CW Power Sensor (50MHz - 18GHz)
 S2438-011: S81703E Peak/CW Power Sensor (500MHz - 26.5GHz)
 S2438-012: S81703F Peak/CW Power Sensor (500MHz - 40GHz)
 S2438-013: S81703L Peak/CW Power Sensor (500MHz - 67GHz)
 S2438-014: S87115NA Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (50GHz - 75GHz)
 S2438-015: S87115P Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (75GHz - 110GHz)
 S2438-016: S87115Q Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (110GHz - 170GHz)
 S2438-017: S87115R Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (170GHz - 220GHz)
 S2438-018: S87115S Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (220GHz - 325GHz)
 S2438-019: S87115T Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (325GHz - 500GHz)
 S2438-020: S87115N Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (60GHz - 90GHz)
 S2438-021: S87115QA Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (90GHz - 140GHz)
 S2438-022: S87115SA Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (170GHz - 260GHz)
 S2438-023: S87115TA Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (260GHz - 400GHz)
 S2438-024: S87115U Millimeter Wave Power Sensor (500GHz - 750GHz)
 S2438-025: S87103NA Peak Power Sensor (50GHz - 75GHz)
 S2438-026: S87103N Peak Power Sensor (60GHz - 90GHz)
 S2438-027: S87103P Peak Power Sensor (75GHz - 110GHz)
 S2438-028: 71523B Fixed Attenuator (Frequency range: DC-18GHz, attenuation: 30dB, power
handling: 50W)
 S2438-029: 71524C Fixed Attenuator (Frequency range: DC-18GHz, attenuation: 30dB, power
handling: 100W)
 S2438-030: 2U-213 Racking Kit
 S2438-031: Rear Panel Output
 S2438-032: Probe Connection Cable (1.5m)
 S2438-033: 2438 aluminum alloy box for transportation
Note: S2438CA/CB Power Meter only can choose continuous wave and millimeter wave power sensors.
S2438PA/ PB can choose all of power senors.
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com